
Administrators: Role: Email:

Bannet Steele Principal bsteele@bostonpublicschools.org

Terese Clarke-Lima Assistant Principal tclarkelima@bostonpublicschools.org

Jeannette Campbell Administrative Assistant (Upper) jcampbell3@bostonpublicschools.org

Joanne Ryan Administrative Assistant (Lower) jryan@bostonpublicschools.org

Upper Campus Staff: Role:

Debbie Pisano Special Education Secretary dpisano@bostonpublicschools.org

Caroline Myers Upper Campus Nurse cmyers@bostonpublicschools.org

Chuck Reidi Senior Day Custodian creid3@bostonpublicschools.org

Malfa Cruz Cafeteria Manager mcruz5@bostonpublicschools.org

Angelica Conley Lunch Monitor aconley@bostonpublicschools.org

Niurka Hernandez Lunch Monitor nhernandez@bostonpublicschools.org

Marie Wilson Lunch Monitor mwilson5@bostonpublicschools.org

Support Staff: Role:

Christina Papadatos Coordinator of Special Ed. (COSE) cpapadatos@bostonpublicschools.org

Damaris Cortez Family Liaison dcortez@bostonpublicschools.org

Jossie Mar Bailey Instructional Coach jbailey2@bostonpublicschools.org

Melissa Rodrigues School Social Worker mrodrigues3@bostonpublicschools.org

Jennifer Corish-White School Psychologist jcorishwhite@bostonpublicschools.org

Bridget Stevens Reading Specialist bstevens2@bostonpublicschools.org

Jamie King Occupational Therapist jking@bostonpublicschools.org

Katie Lawlor Speech Therapist (Upper Campus) kfeligno@bostonpublicschools.org

Caitlin Walsh Physical Therapist cwalsh7@bostonpublicschools.org

Larissa Kortis Speech Therapist (Lower Campus) lkortis@bostonpublicschools.org

Jewels Aponte ABA Upper japonte3@bostonpublicschools.org

Elizabeth Tompkins Franciscan's Social Worker eltompkins@franciscanchildrens.org

ESL Staff: Role:

Karen Hart ESL Teacher khart@bostonpublicschools.org

Alexandra Pascasio ESL Teacher apascasio@bostonpublicschools.org

Grace McGregor ESL Teacher gmcgregor@bostonpublicschools.org

Mario Roca-Rivera ESL Para mrocarivera@bostonpublicschools.org

Lower Campus Staff: Role:

Jennifer Harrington Lower Campus Nurse jharrington2@bostonpublicschools.org

Paul Murphy Day Custodian pmurphy4@bostonpublicschools.org

Tyesha Webster Cafeteria Manager twebster2@bostonpublicschools.org

Olga Ozoria Cafeteria Worker oozoria@bostonpublicschools.org

Esther Quezada Cafeteria Worker equezada@bostonpublicschools.org

Sylvia Serrano Lunch Monitor sserrano@bostonpublicschools.org

Amber McKinnon K1 Inclusion Teacher amckinnon@bostonpublicschools.org

Carolyn Brangan K1 Purple Room Teacher cbrangan@bostonpublicschools.org

Isabelle Simil K1 Purple Room Para isimil@bostonpublicschools.org

Sarah Ghonim K1 Green Room Teacher sghonim@bostonpublicschools.org

Andrea Wong-Peterson K2 Inclusion Teacher awongpeterson@bostonpublicschools.org



Jodi Brysh K2 Yellow Room Teacher jbarbuto@bostonpublicschools.org

Gladys Aouad K2 Yellow Room Para gaouad@bostonpublicschools.org

Marta Johnson-Faldez K2 Red Room Teacher mjohnson11@bostonpublicschools.org

Kelley Mackin 1st Grade Blue Room Teacher kmackin@bostonpublicschools.org

Jennifer Barnes 1st Grade Inclusion Teacher jbarnes@bostonpublicschools.org

Sharon Robinson-Byrd 1st Grade Orange Room Teacher srobinsonbyrd@bostonpublicschools.org

Juli Creedon 1st Grade Para jcreedon2@bostonpublicschools.org 

Upper Campus Staff: Role:

Angela Sawyers 2nd Grade Inclusion Teacher asawyers@bostonpublicschools.org

Lina Costa-Shea 2nd Grade Teacher acostashea@bostonpublicschools.org

Esther Louis-Jeudi 2nd Grade Teacher elouis@bostonpublicschools.org

Christine Murrary-Mayfield 2nd Grade Para cmurraymayfield@bostonpublicschools.org

Sheila Stapleton 3rd Grade Inclusion Teacher squinnstapleton@bostonpublicschools.org

Yomarie Santiago 3rd Grade Teacher ysantiago@bostonpublicschools.org

Maggie Walsh 3rd Grade Teacher mwalsh7@bostonpublicschools.org

Joslyn Sobers 3rd Grade Para jsobers@bostonpublicschools.org

Melinda Hawkes 4th Grade Inclusion Teacher mhawkes@bostonpublicschools.org

Kimberly Canuto 4th Grade Teacher kcanuto@bostonpublicschools.org

Abbey Judd 4th Grade Teacher ajudd@bostonpublicschools.org

Glenny Rodriguez 4th Grade Para grodriguez2@bostonpublicschools.org

Melanie Miller 1:1 mmiller7@bostonpublicschools.org

Sylvia Garza 5th Grade Inclusion Teacher sgarza@bostonpublicschools.org

Maureen McCann 5th Grade Teacher mmccann@bostonpublicschools.org

Andrea Griffin 5th Grade Teacher agriffin@bostonpublicschools.org

Winston Bennett 5th Grade Para wbennett@bostonpublicschools.org

Middle School Staff: Role:

Lizmarie Argueta 6th Grade Inclusion Teacher largueta@bostonpublicschools.org

Erin Hannon-Foley 6th Grade ELA/Social Studies ehannon@bostonpublicschools.org

Noah Patel 6th Grade Math/Science npatel@bostonpublicschools.org

Tracye Wilson 6th Grade Para twilson@bostonpublicschools.org

Lael Lucia 7/8th Math/Science Inclusion Teacher clucia@bostonpublicschools.org

Frances Pearce 7/8th Grade Science Teacher fpearce@bostonpublicschools.org

Yolanda McCollum 7th/8th ELA/Social Studies Inclusion Teacher ymccollum@bostonpublicschools.org

Erica Beaulieu 7/8th Grade ELA Teacher ebeaulieu@bostonpublicschools.org

Jillian Willey 7/8th Grade Math Teacher jwilley@bostonpublicschools.org

Michael DiSandro 7/8th Grade Social Studies Teacher mdisandro@bostonpublicschools.org

Dario Perez 7/8 Para dperez2@bostonpublicschools.org

Anne Gormley 1:1 agormley@bostonpublicschools.org

Hillary Knaggs 7/8 Para hknaggs@bostonpublicschools.org

Specialists: Role:

Jared Magee PE K1-Grade 4 jmagee@bostonpublicschools.org



Gail Gefteas Art K1-Grade 4 ggefteas@bostonpublicschools.org

Jenna Zarou Science K1-Grade 4 jzarou@bostonpublicschools.org

Colin Sheehan PE Grade 5-8 csheehan@bostonpublicschools.org

Wilton Tejeda Visual Arts Grade 5-8 wtejeda@bostonpublicschools.org


